

Carrols Restaurant Group, Inc. to Present at the 17th Annual ICR XChange Conference

SYRACUSE, N.Y.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- Carrols Restaurant Group, Inc. ("Carrols") (Nasdaq:TAST) today announced that Paul Flanders, Chief Financial Officer, will present at the 17th Annual ICR XChange conference at the Grande Lakes Orlando Resort in Florida.

Carrols' presentation will take place on Tuesday, January 13, 2015 beginning at 3:00 p.m. Eastern Time. Investors and interested parties may listen to the webcast by visiting www.carrols.com under the investor relations tab or directly through the ICR XChange website at www.icrxchange.com.

About the Company

Carrols Restaurant Group, Inc. is the largest BURGER KING® franchisee in the world with 674 restaurants as of December 28, 2014 and has operated BURGER KING® restaurants since 1976. For more information on Carrols, please visit the company's website at www.carrols.com.

Investor Relations: Carrols Restaurant Group, Inc. 800-348-1074, ext. 3333 investorrelations@carrols.com

Source: Carrols Restaurant Group, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media